FLAGFINDERS

COACH HIRE

Heybridge Route 6 /Kelvedon Route 3 6’ 3

Monday to Friday

Holloway Road Heybridge 07:35
Asda Heybridge 07:36

Oak Road Bus Stop Colchester Rd Heybridge 07:38
Herriot Way Walden Hse Rd Wickham B/ops 07:41

Mitre Pub Wickham Bishops 07:45
Little Mountains Farm Great Totham 07:47
Eaton Way Mill Rd Great Totham 07:51
Sherwood way Feering 08:07
Gore Pit corner Feering 08:10
Thurstable School 08:30 08:30
Thurstable School 15:20 15:20
Gore pit Corner 15:33
Sherwood Way Feering 15:36
Railway Tavern Kelvedon 15:38
Eaton Way Mill Rd Great Totham 15:50
Herriot Way Walden Hse Gt Totham 15:55
Mitre Pub Wickham Bishops 15:57
Holloway Road Heybridge 16:01
Asda Heybridge 16:03

Oak Road Bus Stop Colchester Rd Heybridge 16:05



k, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd
267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF 01376 320501
Station Road Kelvedon CO5 9NP 01376 570150






